
 SATURDAY 7 JANUARY

 SUNDAY 8 JANUARY

main stage

alley stage

Old Time
Music Hall

DANCETERIA

church of
heavenly delights

DANCETERIA

church of
heavenly delights

main stage

alley stage

Old Time
Music Hall

4.15 - 5.00

5.00 - 6.00

MT
MOUNTAIN LEMAITRE GRANDMASTER

FLASH

2.30 - 3.151.30 - 2.00

ILLY

7.00 - 8.00

TA-KU

2.00 - 2.40

CITY CALM
DOWN

3.05 - 3.45

PARQUET
COURTS

5.30 - 6.30

MØ

8.30 - 9.30

VIOLENT
SOHO

RAG N
BONE

(UNEARTHED 
WINNER)

10.00 - 11.00

CHILDISH
GAMBINO

6.30 - 7.30

ALUNAGEORGE

9.30 - 10.303.45 - 4.30

MODERN
BASEBALL

8.00 - 9.00

BOOKA SHADE HOT DUB TIME 
MACHINE

1.10 - 1.40

CAMP DOOGS DEEP VIBE SPA

1.30 - 4.00

THE COMMUNITY

4.00 - 6.00

PILERATS

6.00 - 8.20

FUNGLE CLUB & FRIENDS

8.20 - 10.40

STEVENSON
EXPERIENCE

MC ANDY
SAUNDERS

JOEL 
CREASEY

MC ANDY
SAUNDERS

5.00 - 5.30 8.00 - 8.301.40-2.00

BU
LL

SH
IT

TR
IV

IA

3.40 - 4.10

LOCAL
LAUGHS 

LOCAL
LAUGHS 

6.30 - 7.002.40-3.00

BU
LL

SH
IT

TR
IV

IA

1.00 - 3.00

POLYRHYTHMICTHE COMMUNITY

3.00 - 5.00

PILERATS

5.00 - 7.00

BOOGIE NIGHTS MEDIA

7.00 - 10.00

THE BIG
HOO-HAA!

THE BIG
HOO-HAA!

AUNTY
DONNA

MC IVAN
ARISTEGUIETA

5.30 - 6.00 8.30 - 9.001.40-2.00

TH
E

TO
R-

NI
GH

T
SH

OW TH
E

TO
R-

NI
GH

T
SH

OW

3.50 - 4.20

LOCAL
LAUGHS 

7.00 - 7.302.50-3.10

ELLI
SCHOEN
12.10-12.40 1.00 - 1.40 2.05 - 2.45

THE
JEZABELS

3.15 - 4.00

SHURA CLIENT
LIAISON

4.30 - 5.30

BALLPARK
MUSIC

6.00 - 7.00

MATT
CORBY

9.00 - 10.00

LONDON
GRAMMAR

THE
AVALANCHES

7.30 - 8.30

THE HUNTING 
BIRDS

(FOSTER A
BAND WINNER)

12.30-1.00 1.30 - 2.15 2.45 - 3.30

JAMIE T

4.00 - 5.00

RY X VALLIS
ALPS

5.30 - 6.30

DMA's

7.00 - 8.00

POND BROODS

8.30 - 9.30

YOUR OLD TIME MUSIC
HALL HOSTS/DJ'S & MC'S

BLIND TIGER & HIS
BOOGIE BOX + JIMMY MAC  

1.00 - 1.40

YOUR OLD TIME
MUSIC HALL

HOSTS/DJ'S & MC'S
BLIND TIGER & HIS

BOOGIE BOX 
+ JIMMY MAC  

2.30 - 3.10

YOUR OLD TIME
MUSIC HALL

HOSTS/DJ'S & MC'S
BLIND TIGER & HIS

BOOGIE BOX 
+ JIMMY MAC  

4.00 - 4.30

YOUR OLD TIME
MUSIC HALL

HOSTS/DJ'S & MC'S
BLIND TIGER & HIS

BOOGIE BOX 
+ JIMMY MAC  

9.00 - 9.30

YOUR OLD TIME
MUSIC HALL

HOSTS/DJ'S & MC'S
BLIND TIGER & HIS

BOOGIE BOX 
+ JIMMY MAC  

5.30 - 6.00

YOUR OLD TIME
MUSIC HALL

HOSTS/DJ'S & MC'S
BLIND TIGER & HIS

BOOGIE BOX 
+ JIMMY MAC  

10.30 - 11.00

YOUR OLD TIME
MUSIC HALL

HOSTS/DJ'S & MC'S
BLIND TIGER & HIS

BOOGIE BOX 
+ JIMMY MAC  

7.30 - 8.00

LUKE DUX &
ATOMIC

LUNCHBOX

MANHATTAN
HOT SWING

1.40 - 2.30

LUKE DUX &
ATOMIC LUNCHBOX

3.10 - 4.00

MANHATTAN
HOT SWING

8.00 - 9.00

BANG BANG BETTY

9.30 - 10.304.30 - 5.30

STONEY JOE

6.00 - 7.30

12.00 - 12.30 1.30 - 2.00

YOUR OLD TIME
MUSIC HALL

HOSTS/DJ'S & MC'S
BLIND TIGER & HIS

BOOGIE BOX 
+ JIMMY MAC  

YOUR OLD TIME
MUSIC HALL

HOSTS/DJ'S & MC'S
BLIND TIGER & HIS

BOOGIE BOX 
+ JIMMY MAC  

YOUR OLD TIME
MUSIC HALL

HOSTS/DJ'S & MC'S
BLIND TIGER & HIS

BOOGIE BOX 
+ JIMMY MAC  

3.00 - 3.30

YOUR OLD TIME
MUSIC HALL

HOSTS/DJ'S & MC'S
BLIND TIGER & HIS

BOOGIE BOX 
+ JIMMY MAC  

8.00 - 8.30

YOUR OLD TIME
MUSIC HALL

HOSTS/DJ'S & MC'S
BLIND TIGER & HIS

BOOGIE BOX 
+ JIMMY MAC  

4.30 - 5.00

YOUR OLD TIME
MUSIC HALL

HOSTS/DJ'S & MC'S
BLIND TIGER & HIS

BOOGIE BOX 
+ JIMMY MAC  

9.30 - 10.00

YOUR OLD TIME
MUSIC HALL

HOSTS/DJ'S & MC'S
BLIND TIGER & HIS

BOOGIE BOX 
+ JIMMY MAC  

6.30 - 7.00

VIPERS DREAM MANHATTAN
HOT SWING

12.30 - 1.30

LUKE DUX &
ATOMIC LUNCHBOX

2.00 - 3.00

MANHATTAN
HOT SWING

7.00 - 8.00

BANG BANG BETTY

8.30 - 9.303.30 - 4.30

STONEY JOE

5.00 - 6.30

12pm 1:00 2:00 3:00 4:00 5:00 6:00 7:00 8:00 9:00 10:00 11:00

fremantle town square playing times


